8 FE + 2 GE SFP Managed Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail
Overview
LevelOne IES-1071 Industry Ethernet Switch provides 8 ports of
10/100Base-TX plus 2 ports of 1000Base SFP slots to enable high speed
network at mission-critical environment. This device is designed to be
mounted on an industry standard DIN-rail, plus the clearly visible status
LEDs provide simple monitoring of port link activity. Moreover, the SFP
slots support pluggable modules that enabling you to choose from a

14
5
Order Information
IES-1071 - 8 FE + 2 GE SFP Managed Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail
Speci�cations
Optional Accessories
SFP-4200  -  1.25G MMF SFP Transceiver (550m, 850nm, -20 to 85C)
SFP-4210  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4240  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4270  -  1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (70km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4310  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4320  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4330  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4340  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4350  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4360  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4370  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C)
SFP-4380  -  1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C)
Package Contents
IES-1071
CD Manual / Utility
Quick Installation Guide